63-2-5275522
bac@produktiboatsahod.onmicrosoft.com

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 16

Date Published 22/03/2024

Last Updated / Time 22/03/2024 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 03/04/2024 17:00 PM

Description
 
Two Hundred Fifty-Four (254) boxes Sodium Ascorbate with Zinc
- 100 pieces per box
- 500-600mg

Additional Requirements to be attached to Technical Specifications form arranged, numbered and tabbed as
enumerated below:

1. Valid and current Certificate Product Registration (CPR) or Valid Extension issued by Philippine Food and Drug